Rotala

Ashton In Makerfield - Landgate - Ashton In Makerfield - Alderton Dr - Ashton In Makerfield 607

Monday to Friday

Service No
Ashton-In-Makerfield Gerard St
Bryn St Peters Church
Land Gate Dovedale Rd
Bryn St Peters Church
Ashton-In-Makerfield Gerard St
Alderton Dr
Ashton-In-Makerfield Gerard St

Service No
Ashton-In-Makerfield Gerard St
Bryn St Peters Church
Land Gate Dovedale Rd
Bryn St Peters Church
Ashton-In-Makerfield Gerard St
Alderton Dr
Ashton-In-Makerfield Gerard St

607
0629
0637
0643
0649
0656
0659
0702

607
1829
1837
1843
1849
1856
1859
1902

607
0729
0737
0743
0749
0756
0759
0802

607
0829
0837
0843
0849
0856
0859
0902

607
0929
0937
0943
0949
0956
0959
1002

607
1029
1037
1043
1049
1056
1059
1102

607
1129
1137
1143
1149
1156
1159
1202

Ref.No.: 26E
607 607
1229 1329
1237 1337
1243 1343
1249 1349
1256 1356
1259 1359
1302 1402

607
1429
1437
1443
1449
1456
1459
1502

Commencing Date: 01/02/2021

607 607 607
1529 1629 1729
1537 1637 1737
1543 1643 1743
1549 1649 1749
1556 1656 1756
1559 1659 1759
1602 1702 1802

15/01/2021 13:29 (607MF26E)



Rotala

Ashton In Makerfield - Landgate - Ashton In Makerfield - Alderton Dr - Ashton In Makerfield 607

Saturday Ref.No.: 26E Commencing Date: 06/02/2021
Service No 607 607 607 607 607 607 607 607 607 607 607

Ashton-In-Makerfield Gerard St 0829 0929 1029 1129 1229 1329 1429 1529 1629 1729 1829

Bryn St Peters Church 0837 0937 1037 1137 1237 1337 1437 1537 1637 1737 1837

Land Gate Dovedale Rd 0843 0943 1043 1143 1243 1343 1443 1543 1643 1743 1843

Bryn St Peters Church 0849 0949 1049 1149 1249 1349 1449 1549 1649 1749 1849

Ashton-In-Makerfield Gerard St 0856 0956 1056 1156 1256 1356 1456 1556 1656 1756 1856

Alderton Dr 0859 0959 1059 1159 1259 1359 1459 1559 1659 1759 1859

Ashton-In-Makerfield Gerard St 0902 1002 1102 1202 1302 1402 1502 1602 1702 1802 1902

15/01/2021 13:29 (607SA26E)





